., Company Search
MadeSimple*

Anthony Woolrich

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Anthony Woolrich Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth July 1963 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
FERTLINK LIMITED 07784229 Company is dissolved
ROSEHAVEN TRADING LIMITED 06695252 Company is dissolved
CLAW LIMITED 06715541 Company is dissolved
CLAW LIMITED 06715541 Company is dissolved
SOUTH DOCK TERMINALS LIMITED 03403078 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMB SHIPPING SERVICES 02763219 Non-Trading
(HUMBERSIDE) LIMITED

NW TRADING (LOGISTICS) LIMITED 05720329 Active - Accounts Filed
NW TRADING (BIRKENHEAD) 06479092 Non-Trading

LIMITED

NW TRADING (HAULAGE) LIMITED 03902031 Active - Accounts Filed
NW TRADING (SOUTHAMPTON) 06520107 Non-Trading

LIMITED

NW TRADING (CALDAIRE) LIMITED 05253464 Non-Trading

NW TRADING (COMMODITIES) 05776306 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

NW TRADING (HOLDINGS) LIMITED 05721096 Active - Accounts Filed
NW TRADING (HUMBER) LIMITED 05357739 Active - Accounts Filed
N W TRADING LIMITED 03781531 Active - Accounts Filed

N/A* - no information available
Page 1/2

910909186

910909186

British

App. Date

App. Date
23/09/2011
20/03/2009
06/10/2008

06/10/2008
30/08/2008

30/08/2008

30/08/2008

30/08/2008

30/08/2008

30/08/2008

30/08/2008

30/08/2008

30/08/2008

30/08/2008

30/08/2008

Res. Date Position

Position
Director
10/03/2020 Director
Company
Secretary
Director
30/04/2022 Company
Secretary
30/04/2022 Company
Secretary
30/04/2022 Company
Secretary
30/04/2022 Company
Secretary
30/04/2022 Company
Secretary
30/04/2022 Company
Secretary
30/04/2022 Company
Secretary
30/04/2022 Company
Secretary
01/11/2018 Company
Secretary
30/04/2022 Company
Secretary
30/04/2022 Company
Secretary

Res. Date



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Anthony Woolrich

CALDAIRE TERMINAL LTD

NW TRADING (SOUTHAMPTON)
LIMITED

NW TRADING (BIRKENHEAD)
LIMITED

NW TRADING (CALDAIRE) LIMITED
LIMB SHIPPING SERVICES
(HUMBERSIDE) LIMITED

SOUTH DOCK TERMINALS LIMITED
NW TRADING (HAULAGE) LIMITED
NW TRADING (HUMBER) LIMITED
CALDAIRE TERMINAL LTD

NW TRADING (COMMODITIES)
LIMITED

NW TRADING (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
NW TRADING (LOGISTICS) LIMITED
N W TRADING LIMITED
KRONOSPAN LIMITED
KRONOSPAN SAWMILLING LIMITED
ESKDALEMUIR FORESTRY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01445476

06520107

06479092

05253464
02763219

03403078
03902031
05357739
01445476
05776306

05721096
05720329
03781531
00981905
02168107
02969064

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Page 2/2

30/08/2008

03/03/2008

22/01/2008

01/01/2008
01/01/2008

01/01/2008
01/01/2008
01/01/2008
02/10/2007
11/04/2006

24/02/2006
23/02/2006
03/10/2005
05/12/2003
01/07/2003
07/09/1999

910909186

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022

30/04/2022
30/04/2022

30/04/2022
30/04/2022
30/04/2022
30/04/2022
30/04/2022

30/04/2022
30/04/2022
30/04/2022
30/09/2005
30/09/2005
18/07/2005

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



