Online company credit reports.

App. Date Res. Date Position

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Anthony Woolrich 910909186

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

Name Anthony Woolrich Number 910909186

Postcode Address

Date of birth July 1963 Nationality British

Number

Total current 0

directorships

**Company Name** 

## **List of Current Directorships**

N/A*	Number	Company Status	App. Dute	Nos. Date	1 03111011
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
FERTLINK LIMITED	07784229	Company is dissolved	23/09/2011		Director
ROSEHAVEN TRADING LIMITED	06695252	Company is dissolved	20/03/2009	10/03/2020	Director
CLAW LIMITED	06715541	Company is dissolved	06/10/2008		Company
					Secretary
CLAW LIMITED	06715541	Company is dissolved	06/10/2008		Director
SOUTH DOCK TERMINALS LIMITED	03403078	Active - Accounts Filed	30/08/2008	30/04/2022	Company
					Secretary
LIMB SHIPPING SERVICES	02763219	Non-Trading	30/08/2008	30/04/2022	
(HUMBERSIDE) LIMITED					Secretary
NW TRADING (LOGISTICS) LIMITED	05720329	Active - Accounts Filed	30/08/2008	30/04/2022	Company
NIM TO A DINIO (DIDIZENILIE A D)	00470000	Nama Tanadina	20/00/0000	00/04/0000	Secretary
NW TRADING (BIRKENHEAD) LIMITED	06479092	Non-Trading	30/08/2008	30/04/2022	Company Secretary
NW TRADING (HAULAGE) LIMITED	03902031	Active - Accounts Filed	30/08/2008	30/04/2022	Company
TWV TTO CHING (TIMOLAGE) EIWITED	00002001	Active Accounts Filed	00/00/2000	00/0-1/2022	Secretary
NW TRADING (SOUTHAMPTON)	06520107	Non-Trading	30/08/2008	30/04/2022	•
LIMITED		Jan J			Secretary
NW TRADING (CALDAIRE) LIMITED	05253464	Non-Trading	30/08/2008	30/04/2022	•
·		-			Secretary
NW TRADING (COMMODITIES)	05776306	Active - Accounts Filed	30/08/2008	30/04/2022	Company
LIMITED					Secretary
NW TRADING (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	05721096	Active - Accounts Filed	30/08/2008	01/11/2018	Company
					Secretary
NW TRADING (HUMBER) LIMITED	05357739	Active - Accounts Filed	30/08/2008	30/04/2022	Company
					Secretary
N W TRADING LIMITED	03781531	Active - Accounts Filed	30/08/2008	30/04/2022	Company
					Secretary

**Company Status** 

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Anthony Woolrich 910909186

CALDAIRE TERMINAL LTD	01445476	Active - Accounts Filed	30/08/2008	30/04/2022	Company Secretary
NW TRADING (SOUTHAMPTON) LIMITED	06520107	Non-Trading	03/03/2008	30/04/2022	-
NW TRADING (BIRKENHEAD) LIMITED	06479092	Non-Trading	22/01/2008	30/04/2022	Director
NW TRADING (CALDAIRE) LIMITED	05253464	Non-Trading	01/01/2008	30/04/2022	Director
LIMB SHIPPING SERVICES (HUMBERSIDE) LIMITED	02763219	Non-Trading	01/01/2008	30/04/2022	Director
SOUTH DOCK TERMINALS LIMITED	03403078	Active - Accounts Filed	01/01/2008	30/04/2022	Director
NW TRADING (HAULAGE) LIMITED	03902031	Active - Accounts Filed	01/01/2008	30/04/2022	Director
NW TRADING (HUMBER) LIMITED	05357739	Active - Accounts Filed	01/01/2008	30/04/2022	Director
CALDAIRE TERMINAL LTD	01445476	Active - Accounts Filed	02/10/2007	30/04/2022	Director
NW TRADING (COMMODITIES)	05776306	Active - Accounts Filed	11/04/2006	30/04/2022	Director
LIMITED					
NW TRADING (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	05721096	Active - Accounts Filed	24/02/2006	30/04/2022	Director
NW TRADING (LOGISTICS) LIMITED	05720329	Active - Accounts Filed	23/02/2006	30/04/2022	Director
N W TRADING LIMITED	03781531	Active - Accounts Filed	03/10/2005	30/04/2022	Director
KRONOSPAN LIMITED	00981905	Active - Accounts Filed	05/12/2003	30/09/2005	Director
KRONOSPAN SAWMILLING LIMITED	02168107	Active - Accounts Filed	01/07/2003	30/09/2005	Director
ESKDALEMUIR FORESTRY LIMITED	02969064	Active - Accounts Filed	07/09/1999	18/07/2005	Director